Ergebnisse fir: Landesverband / Landesliga Frauen | (8 Werfer)
Abwurf 13:00 Uhr spatestens 13:30!

Platz
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09.09. 21

Mannschaft

Schweinebriick

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Reitland
Spohle

SG Sandelermon...

Westerscheps

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Steinhausen

Spieltag 1
SG Sandelermén...
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Westerscheps

Schweinebriick

Spieltag 2
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Westerscheps
Schweinebriick

Spohle

Spieltag 3
SG Sandelermon...
Steinhausen
Westerscheps

Reitland

Spieltag 4
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Schweinebriick
Reitland
Spohle

Spieltag 5
SG Sandelermén...
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Westerscheps

Schweinebrick

Spieltag 6
Steinhausen
Schweinebriick
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Spohle
Umbruchzeile=

Spiele Schoet
14 71:12
14 93:25
14 48:29
14 37:17
14 36:70
14 30:44
14 22:81
14 22:81

30.09.2012
Reitland

Steinhausen
Spohle

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

14.10.2012

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Reitland

SG Sandelermoén...

Steinhausen

21.10.2012
Spohle

Schweinebriick

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

04.11.2012

SG Sandelermoén...

Westerscheps
Steinhausen

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

11.11.2012

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Spohle
Steinhausen
Reitland

02.12.2012

SG Sandelermoén...

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Westerscheps
Reitland

Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
24:4 58,032 Vereinsheim Bddec...
20:8 72,016 Dorfkrug Bekhausen
17:11 21,080 Vereinsheim Reitland
17:11 20,073 Spohler Krug
12:16 -35,080 VH Sandelerméns
11:17 -12,082 Zur Mihle
7:21 -60,080 Zur Kurve, Zur Kurv...
4:24 -63,059 Vereinsheim Hohle ...
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-1,058 2:4 0:2
8,068 8:0 2:0
2,042 2:0 2:0
3,009 7:3 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-5,004 0:5 0:2
8,064 8:0 2:0
10,030 10:0 2:0
4,061 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
1,050 2:0 2:0
-10,064 0:10 0:2
0,079 11 11
3,010 5:2 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-1,065 4.6 0:2
8,086 8:0 2:0
1,097 31 2:0
-1,054 0:1 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-5,095 0:5 0:2
-4,055 0:4 0:2
2,094 2:0 2:0
1,069 2:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-5,024 0:5 0:2
2,030 2:0 2:0
5,037 5:0 2:0
-0,030 2:2 11

>Druckdatum:
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Stand:
04452/8305
04454 614
04458-90990
01742122227
04405-8714
1. Holz 1. Gummi
-4,013 2,055
3,055 5,013
1,050 0,092
7,002 -3,093
1. Holz 1. Gummi
-0,006 -4,098
4,097 3,067
9,032 0,098
2,087 1,074
1. Holz 1. Gummi
2,047 -0,097
-4,024 -6,040
-1,006 1,085
-2,004 5,014
1. Holz 1. Gummi
4,091 -6,056
6,099 1,087
-1,067 3,064
-1,008 -0,046
1. Holz 1. Gummi
-2,007 -3,088
-1,011 -3,044
2,041 0,053
-0,067 2,036
1. Holz 1. Gummi
-1,097 -3,027
1,045 0,085
-0,010 5,047
-2,031 2,001

26.10.2025 01:11

24.03.2013 16:37



Spieltag 7 16.12.2012 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Roggenmoor-Kla... Reitland -0,069 11 11 1,028 -1,097
Steinhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh... -10,080 0:10 0:2 -7,006 -3,074
Westerscheps SG Sandelermén... 5,004 5.0 2:0 1,048 3,056
Schweinebriick Spohle 6,021 6:0 2:0 4,025 1,096
Spieltag 8 06.01.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Steinhausen Roggenmoor-Kla... 14,088 14:0 2:0 3,072 11,016
Schweinebriick Kreuzmoor-Bekh... 3,053 4:1 2:0 4,060 -1,007
Reitland SG Sandelermén... 12,024 12:0 2:0 4,042 7,082
Spohle Westerscheps 1,051 2:0 2:0 2,045 -0,094
Spieltag 9 13.01.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
SG Sandelermon... Schweinebriick -8,011 0:8 0:2 -1,033 -6,078
Steinhausen Spohle -3,016 0:3 0:2 -1,023 -1,093
Westerscheps Reitland -4,072 0:4 0:2 -1,083 -2,089
Kreuzmoor-Bekh... Roggenmoor-Kla... 22,065 22:0 2:0 7,077 14,088
Spieltag 10 27.01.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Roggenmoor-Kla... Westerscheps 5,063 5:0 2:0 3,009 2,054
Schweinebriick Steinhausen 11,013 11:0 2:0 4,042 6,071
Reitland Kreuzmoor-Bekh... -3,028 36 0:2 3,018 -6,046
Spohle SG Sandelermén... 3,058 3.0 2:0 2,099 0,059
Spieltag 11 10.02.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
SG Sandelermén... Roggenmoor-Kla... 5,027 8:3 2:0 -3,055 8,082
Steinhausen Reitland -5,076 0:5 0:2 -1,096 -3,080
Schweinebriick Westerscheps -8,061 0:8 0:2 -2,037 -6,024
Kreuzmoor-Bekh... Spohle -4,012 2:6 0:2 2,043 -6,055
Spieltag 12 24.02.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Steinhausen Westerscheps 5,089 7:1 2:0 7,081 -1,092
Schweinebriick Reitland 1,025 2:0 2:0 -0,079 2,004
Kreuzmoor-Bekh... SG Sandelermon... 13,009 13:0 2:0 10,087 2,022
Spohle Roggenmoor-Kla... 10,011 10:0 2:0 7,057 2,054
Spieltag 13 10.03.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
SG Sandelermdn... Steinhausen 8,021 8:0 2:0 3,028 4,093
Roggenmoor-Kla... Schweinebriick -0,010 0:1 11 -1,005 0,095
Westerscheps Kreuzmoor-Bekh... -7,006 0:7 0:2 -4,091 -2,015
Reitland Spohle -0,078 2:3 1:1 2,069 -3,047
Spieltag 14 24.03.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
SG Sandelermén... Westerscheps 2,022 5:3 2:0 -3,028 5,050
Reitland Roggenmoor-Kla... 7,008 7:0 2.0 1,095 5,013
Kreuzmoor-Bekh... Steinhausen 11,022 11:0 2:0 1,031 9,091
Spohle Schweinebriick 0,028 0:0 11 0,062 -0,034
Gruppenrangliste:
Platz 1 - Gruppe Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis
1 Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen - 1. Gummi 52:11 235 47,046
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Schweinebriick
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Spohle

Schweinebriick

Reitland

SG Sandelermdns/Cleverns
Reitland

Spohle

Westerscheps
Roggenmoor-Klauhérn
Westerscheps
Steinhausen

SG Sandelerméns/Cleverns
Roggenmoor-Klauhdrn

Steinhausen
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. Holz
. Holz
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Holz

Holz
Holz

. Gummi

. Gummi
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41:2
36:14
18:1
24:10
18:8
28:21
26:20
15:14
14:17
15:21
13:24
11:29
6:43
7:55
11:45

235
20:8
20:8
18:10
18:10
15:13
14:14
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
6:22
6:22
6:22
3:25

40,022
24,070
18,062
18,010
13,097
4,083
7,083
2,011
-0,079
-7,024
-12,003
-21,010
-40,063
-53,056
-42,049



